



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 758 OF 2017

Parvatibai Shankar Kamble

VERSUS

Santosh Ramesh Patil and others

Shri D. B. Bhangе and Shri B. A. Shinde, A.G.P. for the Respondents/State in respective matters.

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.

DATE : 04 TH AUGUST, 2025.

ORDER :

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
121 SECOND APPEAL NO. 758 OF 2017 123 C. A. NO. 9586 OF 2017 IN AOST/17290/2017 125 C. A. NO. 5042 OF 2023 IN SA/642/2009 126 C. A. NO. 8762 OF 2023 IN CRA/97/2007 128 C. A. NO. 1914 OF 2025 IN SA/94/1995 129 C. A. NO. 5174 OF 2025 IN CRAST/10257/ 2025 130 C. A. NO. 5716 OF 2025 IN RAST/15648/ 2024 131 C. A. NO. 6410 OF 2025 IN SA/138/2019 132 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 64 OF 2025	08.09.2025
133 SECOND APPEAL NO. 163 OF 2013 134 SECOND APPEAL NO. 101 OF 2015 135 SECOND APPEAL NO. 739 OF 2015 136 SECOND APPEAL NO. 591 OF 2017	09.09.2025

137 SECOND APPEAL NO. 742 OF 2017 138 SECOND APPEAL NO. 396 OF 2019 139 SECOND APPEAL NO. 540 OF 2019 140 SECOND APPEAL NO. 606 OF 2023 141 SECOND APPEAL NO. 48 OF 2025 142 SECOND APPEAL NO. 139 OF 2025	09.09.2025
143 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 20 OF 2025 144 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 61 OF 2025 145 C.R.A. NO. 13 OF 2018 146 C.R.A. NO. 87 OF 2024 147 C.R.A. NO. 141 OF 2024 148 C.R.A. NO. 37 OF 2025 149 C.R.A. NO. 73 OF 2025 150 C.R.A. NO. 94 OF 2025	10.09.2025
151 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1244 OF 2024 152 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1290 OF 2024 153 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1682 OF 2024 154 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2231 OF 2024 155 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2432 OF 2024 156 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2697 OF 2024 157 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2826 OF 2024 158 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3168 OF 2024 159 FIRST APPEAL NO. 05 OF 2025 160 FIRST APPEAL NO. 378 OF 2025 161 FIRST APPEAL NO. 518 OF 2025 162 FIRST APPEAL NO. 663 OF 2025 163 FIRST APPEAL NO. 667 OF 2025 164 FIRST APPEAL NO. 668 OF 2025 165 FIRST APPEAL NO. 669 OF 2025 166 FIRST APPEAL NO. 670 OF 2025	11.09.2025
167 FIRST APPEAL NO. 673 OF 2025 168 FIRST APPEAL NO. 674 OF 2025 169 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1884 OF 2025 170 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1888 OF 2025 171 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1889 OF 2025 178 SECOND APPEAL NO. 376 OF 2009 180 SECOND APPEAL NO. 105 OF 2025 181 C.R.A. NO. 129 OF 2019	12.09.2025

182 FIRST APPEAL NO. 770 OF 2024 183 FIRST APPEAL NO. 793 OF 2024 184 FIRST APPEAL NO. 804 OF 2024 185 FIRST APPEAL NO. 851 OF 2024 186 FIRST APPEAL NO. 942 OF 2024	12.09.2025
--	------------

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.]

bsb/Aug. 25